MIS SERIES
Mist Eliminator
The Aircel MIS Mist Eliminator (300 - 8000 scfm) provides a full line of mist
eliminators to effectively remove oil, solids and water from your compressed
air system. In addition, this technology can serve as an efficient prefilter and
contaminant separator for refrigerated and desiccant compressed air dryers. By
reducing the liquid loading potential and preventing liquid slugs from reaching
the dryer, it will extend the life of your refrigerated dryer’s heat exchanger or

(in)
Service
Space
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
Maximum
Pressure
(psig)
Optional
Zero Air-
Loss Drain
Element
Model
Number
MIS-300  300 2”   36 8-5/8 16 10 120 250  C/F MIS-300E
MIS-500 500 2” 40 8-5/8 16 16 150 250 C/F MIS-500E
MIS-1000 1000 3” 48 8-5/8 20 20 180 250 C/F MIS-1000E
MIS-1500 1500 4” 52 10-3/4 20 20 300 250 C/F MIS-1500E
MIS-2000 2000 4” 54 10-3/4 20 24 325 250 C/F MIS-2000E
MIS-3000 3000 6” 60 12-3/4 24 26 400 250 C/F MIS-3000E
MIS-4500 4500 6” 64 12-3/4 24 26 500 250 C/F MIS-4500E
MIS-6500 6500 8” 78 16 28 36 850 250 C/F MIS-6500E
MIS-8000 8000 10” 88 20 32 36 1200 250 C/F MIS-8000E
AIRCEL
323 Crisp Circle
Maryville, Tennessee
37801